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S.No.ROLLNUM| REGNUM NAME FNAME MNAME RESULT
1 1 218-15-382 SUMANDEEP KAUR JAGSEER SINGH MANJEET KAUR PASS, 414
2 2 218-15-383 NAVDEEP KAUR JHIRMAL SINGH PARMINDER KAUR PASS, 436
3 3 218-15-384 VARSHA RANI MAHAVIR PARSHAD AZAD KAUR PASS, 401
44 218-15-386 ANSHU SHARMA VIPAN KUMAR SHARMA ~ RAJ RANI PASS, 424
5 11 2153-15-181 SANDEEP KAUR TIRTH SINGH BEANT KAUR PASS, 445
6 12 2153-15-182 RAMANDEEP KAUR RAM SINGH LAKHVEER KAUR PASS, 394
7 13 2153-15-183 NANCY TAYAL BALJINDER KUMAR ANJU TAYAL PASS, 414
8 14 2153-15-184 MANPREET KAUR SATPAL SINGH KARAMIJEET KAUR PASS, 413
o 16 2153-15-186 HARJINDER KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH KARAMIEET KAUR PASS, 424
10 17 2153-15-187 PARWINDERPAL KAUR DUTT SINGH RANJIT KAUR LOWER,
I 19 2153-15-189 KOMALPREET KAUR SHIKANDER SINGH JASVEER KAUR PASS, 383
1221 2153-15-191 LOVEPREET SINGH CHAMKAUR SINGH BALJINDER KAUR LOWER,
13 2 2153-15-192 SAHIL RAJESH KUMAR SANGEETA RANI Re-appear in LILIV,V,VIII
14 36 2112-15-253 ANKUSH SETHI RAMPAL SETHI ANJU SETHI PASS, 409
15 37 2112-15-254 HARPREET SINGH SUKHDARSHAN SINGH RANJEET KAUR PASS, 384
16 38 2112-15-255 JASPREET SINGH BHOLA SINGH SUKHJINDER KAUR PASS, 376
17 39 2112-15-256 JOBANPREET SINGH HARCHARAN SINGH JASBEER KAUR LOWER,
18 40 2112-15-257 LAKHVEER SINGH RAJINDER SINGH SUKHIJEET KAUR PASS, 382
19 4 2112-15-258 LOVEPREET SINGH AVTAR SINGH MANJEET KAUR PASS, 448
20 42 2112-15-259 MANINDERJEET SINGH DARSHAN SINGH PARAMIJEET KAUR PASS, 383
21 43 2112-15-260 RAGHVIR SINGH NAIB SINGH SUKHDEEP KAUR PASS, 374
22 46 2112-15-263 ARSHDEEP KAUR BOOTA SINGH KARMIJEET KAUR PASS, 421
23 47 2112-15-264 BHUPINDER KAUR GURDIAL SINGH SARBJEET KAUR PASS, 442
24 48 2112-15-265 DEEPTI RANI JIWAN KUMAR ANJU BALA PASS, 408
25 49 2112-15-266 GAGANDEEP KAUR YADWINDER SINGH CHARNIJEET KAUR PASS, 393
26 5] 2112-15-268 HARDEEP KAUR GURMEET SINGH KULWINDER KAUR PASS, 392
27 52 2112-15-269 HINA DAVINDER KUMAR RAJNI PASS, 414
28 53 2112-15-270 LALITA RANI BHUSHAN KUMAR SUNITA RANI PASS, 400
29 54 2112-15-271 MANINDERJEET KAUR DARSHAN SINGH RAJINDER KAUR PASS, 437
30 55 2112-15-272 MANPREET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH MANDEEP KAUR PASS, 389
31 56 2112-15-273 MANPREET KAUR PARAMIEET SINGH BALJEET KAUR PASS, 392
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2112-15-274
2112-15-275
2112-15-276
2112-15-277
2112-15-279
2112-15-280
2112-15-281
2112-15-282
2112-15-283
2112-15-284
2112-15-285
2112-15-286
2112-15-287
2112-15-288
2112-15-289
2112-15-290
2112-15-291
2112-15-292
2112-15-293
2112-15-294
2112-14-863
2136-15-222
2136-15-223
2136-15-224
2136-15-225
2136-15-226
2136-15-227
2136-15-228
2136-15-229
2136-15-230
2136-15-231
2146-15-101
2146-15-102
2146-15-103
2146-15-104

NAVDEEP KAUR
NAVJOT KAUR
NAVPREET KAUR
NEHA DEVI
PRIYANKA
RAJVEER KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
SHIVANI
SNEHPREET KAUR
SUKHDEEP KAUR
VEERPAL KAUR
VARANDEEP KAUR
GURIJEET SINGH
RITIK DHAWAN
AASHNA
HARMANDEEP KAUR
RIDHI

SUKHVEER KAUR
GAGANDEEP KAUR
KIRANJEET KAUR
SANDEEP SINGH
AMRITPAL KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
KARAMIEET KAUR
RAJVEER KAUR
RUPINDER KAUR
RUPINDER KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
JYOTI GILL
HARPREET KAUR
GAGANDEEP KAUR
MANPREET KAUR

JAGSIR SINGH

SUKHMANDER SINGH

RAGWANT SINGH
MANGAT RAM
SURINDER KUMAR
GURMEET SINGH
JAGRAJ SINGH
MALKIT SINGH
DHARAMPAL
JAGSIR SINGH
JASVEER SINGH
RAVINDER SINGH
LAKHVEER SINGH
ATUL DHAWAN
SURINDER KUMAR
HARDEEP SINGH
PREMSUKH PARIHAR

GURBAKSHISH SINGH

GURMUKH SINGH
HARGOBIND SINGH
BIKKAR SINGH
GURSEWAK SINGH
KAKA SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
HARBANS SINGH
MAIJOR SINGH
KARNAIL SINGH
ANGREJ SINGH
JARNAIL SINGH
JAGIIT SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
RESHAM SINGH
KARAMIEET SINGH
MALKEET SINGH
AVTAR SINGH

PARMIJIT KAUR
KIRANPAL KAUR
JOGINDER KAUR
PARVEEN RANI
MANJU GOYAL
MANINDER KAUR

KHUSHPINDER KAUR

PARMIIT KAUR
MANJOT KAUR
PARMIIT KAUR
KULWANT KAUR
JASVIR KAUR
KULVINDER KAUR
MANJU DHAWAN
KAMLESH RANI
BALJEET KAUR
SAROJ PARIHAR
KARAMIEET KAUR
SIMARJEET KAUR
VEERPAL KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
CHARNIJEET KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
JAGTAR KAUR
SARBJEET KAUR
SAROJ RANI
JASWINDER KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
PARAMIIT KAUR
KANTA DEVI
SIMERJEET KAUR
GOBINDER KAUR
NOVIEET KAUR
GURIJEET KAUR

PASS, 441
PASS, 418
PASS, 427
LOWER,
PASS, 424
PASS, 351
PASS, 450
PASS, 371
PASS, 347
PASS, 451
PASS, 390
PASS, 410
PASS, 395
PASS, 389
PASS, 367
LOWER,
PASS, 389
PASS, 417
PASS, 367
PASS, 373
LOWER,RLR,
PASS, 446
PASS, 427
PASS, 437
LOWER,
PASS, 438
PASS, 430
PASS, 450
PASS, 447
PASS, 455
PASS, 431
PASS, 418
PASS, 435
Re-appear in LILIILIV,V,VILVIII
PASS, 446
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222
223
224
225
227
229
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251

2146-15-105
2146-15-106
2146-15-107
2146-15-108
2146-15-109
2146-15-110
2146-15-112
2146-15-113
714-15-851
714-15-852
714-15-853
714-15-856
714-15-858
714-15-860
714-15-861
714-15-867
714-15-870
714-15-875
714-15-878
714-15-879
714-15-882
714-15-2283
714-15-855
714-15-857
714-15-859
714-15-862
714-15-863
714-15-864
714-15-865
714-15-869
714-15-872
714-15-874
714-15-881
714-15-868
717-15-1250

SUKHPREET KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
PARAMIEET KAUR
SATWINDER KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
BANITA RANI
MANNU KHAMBRA
SHIVANI SHARMA
HARJEET KAUR
ANJALI RANDEV
PRIYANKA RANI
JASPREET KAUR
NAVNEET KAUR
RAVEENA GOYAL
AMANDEEP KAUR
USHA RANI

SNEHA KANDA
PALKIRAN KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
GAGANDEEP KAUR
GURDEEP SINGH
JASHANDEEP SINGH
TARANJEET SINGH
MANINDER SINGH
AMRIT SINGH
MANIJINDER SINGH
MANJOT SINGH
PARGAT SINGH
SAHIJVIR SINGH
MANDEEP SINGH
SHIVPASS
KARANVEER
TOSHIBA RANI

SUKHMANDER SINGH
GURCHARAN SINGH
RASHPAL SINGH
JASVIR SINGH
GURBANT SINGH
JAGJEET SINGH
AVTAR SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
DAVINDER PAL SINGH
RAVINDER SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
JASWINDER RANDEV
HARJEEVAN KUMAR
DALJINDER SINGH
BALBIR SINGH
SATPAL

HARMINDER SINGH
RAIJBIR SINGH

KULWINDER PAL KANDA

SATINDER PAL SINGH
SAHIB SINGH
BHOLA SINGH
PREMPAL SINGH
GURMEET SINGH
SURJEET SINGH
IQBAL SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
NIRMEIL SINGH
RAJWANT SINGH
SEWA SINGH

GIAN CHAND
HARMESH CHAND
SURINDER KUMAR

MANPREET KAUR
CHARANIJEET KAUR
SUKHIJEET KAUR
NIRMALJEET KAUR
CHARANIJEET KAUR
KARAMIJEET KAUR
PARAMIJIT KAUR
KAMLESH RANI
VEENA

SONIA DEVI
SARBJEET KAUR
SONALI

RENU BALA
BALWINDER KAUR
DALJEET KAUR
SUVITA GOYAL
SARBJEET KAUR
BALBIR KAUR
GULSHAN KANDA
RANJEET KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
SUKHPAL KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
SARJINDER KAUR
TARWINDER KAUR
GURVIR KAUR
BHINDER KAUR
BHINDER KAUR
BHINDER KAUR
SARABJEET KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
HARIJEET KAUR
KAILLO DEVI
RAJVINDER KAUR
KRISHNA RANI

PASS, 430
PASS, 422
PASS, 420
PASS, 416
PASS, 437
PASS, 432
PASS, 390
PASS, 400
Re-appear in 11,111
Re-appear in IILIV,V,VII
PASS, 404
Re-appear in V
LOWER,
LOWER,
LOWER,
PASS, 394
LOWER,
LOWER,
PASS, 428
PASS, 452
LOWER,
Re-appear in II1
LOWER,
LOWER,
Re-appear in VII
PASS, 322
LOWER,
LOWER,
PASS, 415
PASS, 326
LOWER,
PASS, 394
Re-appear in 111
LOWER,
PASS, 439
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264
265
266
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269
270
271
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352
353
354
355
356
357
358
360
361
362
363
364
365
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717-15-1252
717-15-1253
717-15-1254
717-15-1255
717-15-1256
717-15-1257
717-15-1258
717-15-1262
717-15-1264
717-15-1265
717-15-1266
717-15-1267
717-15-1268
717-15-1269
717-15-1270
717-15-1271
717-15-1249
717-15-1260
717-15-1261
7124-15-208
7124-15-209
7124-15-210
7124-15-211
7124-15-212
7124-15-213
7124-15-214
7124-15-215
7124-15-219
7124-15-220
7124-15-221
7124-15-222
7124-15-217
7124-15-218
7124-15-223
7124-15-224

GURSHARANIJEET KAUR
RANJANA

ISHA

KASHISH AHUJA
NAVJOT KAUR
SAMDISHA
GAGANDEEP KAUR
KULJEET KAUR
MUSKAN

NAVJOT KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
SHERRY

SILVI

SUKHMANI WALIA
CHARANIJEET KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
RISHAV JAIN
JASHANDEEP

JEEVANJYOT SINGH LAMBA

HARNEET KAUR
MANIJEET KAUR
MONIKA BHARDWAJ
NAVIJEET KAUR
POOJA
RAMANDEEP KAUR
SEEMA RANI
SHOBHA RANI
GURPREET KAUR
OMISHA

ROSELEEN KAUR
SIMRAN MAINRO
AKASHDEEP SINGH
SANDEEP MEHRA
SARAN KUMAR
RAHUL JINDAL

ANOOP SINGH
SUNDER SINGH
AMAR CHAND
RAJINDER AHUJA
INDERIJIT SINGH
GURDARSHAN SINGH
RAJVEER SHARMA
GURNAM SINGH
VARINDER

NAIB SINGH
GURDEYV SINGH
PARDEEP GOEL
HARINDER SINGH
TEJVEER SINGH
GURJANT SINGH
GYAN SINGH RATTOL
BIMAL KUMAR
RAMESH CHANDER
HARDEEP SINGH LAMBA
SHER SINGH

BOOTA SINGH

NARESH KUMAR SHARMA

BINDER SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
GURNAIB SINGH
SUBHASH CHAND
ROSHAN LAL
GURIJIT SINGH
RAKESH CHHABRA
HAZOOR SINGH
SANJIV KUMAR MAINRO
RAJINDER SINGH
SOHAN LAL
SATISH KUMAR
SANJAY JINDAL

GURCHET KAUR
SONIA RANI
KAVITA

MAMTA AHUJA
SARBIJIT KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
PARAMIJEET KAUR
BALJINDER KAUR
POONAM
GURMEET KAUR
SURJEET KAUR
MAMTA

ANITA

MEENU WALIA
HARPAL KAUR
KULWANT KAUR
SUDHA RANI
BIMLA DEVI
HARVINDER KAUR
JASVINDER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
DIMPLE SHARMA
RAJVINDER KAUR
ASHA

JASPAL KAUR
SNEH LATA

RAJNI

NEELAM RANI
MEENAKSHI CHHABRA
PALWINDER KAUR
RIPLA MAINRO
RANBIR KAUR
GEETA RANI

GITA RANI

RITA JINDAL

PASS, 420
PASS, 406
PASS, 393
PASS, 424
PASS, 428
PASS, 397
PASS, 413
PASS, 453
PASS, 443
PASS, 452
PASS, 430
PASS, 395
PASS, 431
PASS, 433
PASS, 434
PASS, 432
PASS, 418
PASS, 364
PASS, 410
PASS, 381
RLR,
LOWER,RLR,
LOWER,
PASS, 408
PASS, 390
LOWER,
RLR,
Re-appear in IV
PASS, 391
PASS, 468
PASS, 441
RLR,
RLR,
LOWER,
PASS, 458
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138

139
140

142
143

145
146
147
148

150
151

153
154
155
156

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

368
382
383
384
385
386
388
389
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428

7124-15-225
7131-15-296

7131-15-297

7131-15-298

7131-15-299

7131-15-300

7131-15-302

7131-15-303

PU(P)2015-1907
PU(P)2015-1908
PU(P)2015-1909
PU(P)2015-1910
PU(P)2015-1911
PU(P)2015-1912
PU(P)2015-1913
PU(P)2015-1914
PU(P)2015-1915
PU(P)2015-1917
PU(P)2015-1918
PU(P)2015-1919
PU(P)2015-1921
PU(P)2015-1922
PU(P)2015-1923
PU(P)2015-1924
PU(P)2015-1925
PU(P)2015-1926
PU(P)2015-1927
PU(P)2015-1928
PU(P)2015-1929
PU(P)2015-1930
PU(P)2015-1931
PU(P)2015-1932
PU(P)2015-1933
PU(P)2015-1934
PU(P)2015-1935

VINAY WADHWA
AMANDEEP KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
POOJA RANI
RASAMIJOT KAUR
CHARU

GEETIKA ARORA
VEERPAL KAUR
KAMAL MITTAL
VACHITER SINGH
MANOJ MOOND
AMAN NAIN
AMNEET KAUR
RAMNEEK
SEERAT KAUR
DHARMPAL SINGH
GURNOOR

SONU GARG
DIVYA

LAJPREET KAUR
KIRANPREET KAUR
ANSHIKA
GURPREET KAUR
BRINDERDEEP KAUR
AKASHDEEP JOSAN
KAJAL TARIKA
GURDEEP SINGH
SIMRANIJIT KAUR
SURAJ KUMAR
MANIJEET KAUR
VEERPAL KAUR
KARAMIIT SINGH
BEANT SINGH
PARMIJEET KAUR

KAVINDER WADHWA
HARMAIL SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
HARIJAP SINGH
BHAGWAN SINGH
DHARAMPAL SINGH
SATINDER KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR

AMRIK SINGH
SURENDER KUMAR
NAZZAR SINGH
INDERJEET

WAZIR SINGH
GURCHARAN SINGH
RAJINDER KUMAR
TARJIT SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
AJIT SINGH BEHL
KRISHAN LAL
MADAN LAL
NARINDER PAL SINGH
BALDEV SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
KULWANT SINGH
SUBA SINGH

VED PARKASH JOSAN
KASTUR LAL
JARNAIL SINGH
GURMAIL SINGH
SUBHASH CHANDER
MAHINDER SINGH
MEWA SINGH
NAJAR SINGH

AJIT SINGH

MOTI SINGH

ANJU WADHWA
KULWINDER KAUR
CHARANIJEET KAUR
CHARANIJEET KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
GEETA DEVI

RAJINI DEVI
AMARIJEET KAUR

MEETO DEVI
BIMLA DEVI
KAMLESH
MANDEEP KAUR
SUNITA RANI
GURPREET KAUR
KARMIJEET KAUR
RENU BEHL
SHARDA RANI
URMILA

HARPAL KAUR
BALJINDER KAUR
ANJU GARG
AMARIJIT KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
PARVEEN RANI
VEENA RANI
RAJWINDER KAUR
KULBIR KAUR
RAJBALA
KAILASHO BAI
SUKHWINDER KAUR
JASVIR KAUR
KARAMIEET KAUR
AKASHDEEP KAUR

LOWER,
PASS, 396
PASS, 393
PASS, 434
PASS, 415
PASS, 428
PASS, 392
PASS, 431
PASS, 360
PASS, 371
PASS, 385
PASS, 374
PASS, 352
PASS, 425
PASS, 375
PASS, 457
PASS, 425
PASS, 407
PASS, 390
PASS, 383
PASS, 397
PASS, 412
PASS, 417
PASS, 403
PASS, 459
PASS, 345
PASS, 435
LOWER,

PASS, 416
PASS, 417
PASS, 339
PASS, 324
PASS, 332
PASS, 364
PASS, 431




429

430

431

432

433

434

435

664862
665011
665012
665013
665014
665015
665016
665017
665018
665019
665020
665021
665022
665023
665024
665025
665026
665091
665092
665093
665094
665095
665096
665097
665098
665099
665100
665101

PU(P)2015-1936
PU(P)2015-1937
PU(P)2015-1938
PU(P)2015-1939
PU(P)2015-1940
PU(P)2015-1941
PU(P)2015-1916
2112-14-905
2112-14-889
2112-14-890
2112-14-894
218-14-405
2112-14-877
2112-14-862
2112-14-847
2112-14-871
2112-14-876
2112-14-865
2112-14-886
2112-14-854
2112-14-903
2112-14-909
2112-14-851
2112-14-878
7124-13-205
7124-14-976
7124-14-985
7124-14-984
7124-14-977
7124-14-979
7124-14-978
7124-14-987
7124-14-988
7124-14-983
PU(P)2014-1228

KOMAL KATYAL
JAGPREET SINGH
SUKHBIR SINGH
RAMAN KALSI
SHALINI RANI
AMISHA

VISHAVIJIT SINGH
VEERDEEP KAUR
NAVNEET KAUR
NIKITA RANI
RAMANDEEP KAUR
BABALPREET KAUR
HARIJEET KAUR
PRITPAL SINGH
ALISH SINGLA
BABITA

GURBIR KAUR
SANDEEP SINGH
LOVENISH RANI
GURLEEN SINGH
SIMRANDEEP KAUR
KARAN SINGH
GAGANDEEP SINGH
HARPREET KAUR
JASVIR KAUR
HEENA

SUKHIJEET KAUR
SANJANA
JASPREET DHIMAN
MANISHA
KANWALJEET KAUR
HARBHAJAN SINGH
KUSHAL GARG
POOJA RANI
NARINDER SINGH

PARVEEN KATYAL
GURMIT SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
TARSEM CHAND
NARESH KUMAR
SAVINDER KUMAR
MANDEEP SINGH SEKHON
GURIJINDER SINGH
DEEP SINGH

LAL CHAND
GURIJIWAN SINGH
CHARANIJEET SINGH
NIRPAL SINGH
SPARAN SINGH
SATPAL

KESHAV RAJ
DILBAGH SINGH
JASKARAN SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
SUKHMINDER SINGH
SUKHPAL SINGH
RANIJIT SINGH
RAJVIR SINGH
JOGINDER SINGH
MARCHAND SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
BHUPINDER SINGH
DHARMINDER SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
PREM KUMA
GULZAR SINGH
BHARPUR SINGH
LALIT GARG
NARINDER KUMAR
RAM CHANDER

POONAM KATYAL
HARJINDER KAUR
JASWANT KAUR
MANIJEET KAUR
CHANCHAL RANI
NEELAM

PIRTPAL KAUR
CHARANIJEET KAUR
JUGPAL KAUR
KRISHMA RANI
SANDEEP KAUR
KULJEET KAUR
GURVINDER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
DAZZY BALA
SUNITA
LAKHWINDER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
KOMAL RANI
GURPREET KAUR
HARJEET KAUR
PREM LATA
PARAMIJEET KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
SANTOSH KAUR
RITA RANI
SUKHWINDER KAUR
PARITAM DEVI
GURMEET KAUR
ANJU BALA
AMANDEEP KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
MANJU RANI
MANIJIT KAUR
JASBIR KAUR

PASS, 412
PASS, 358
PASS, 371
PASS, 374
PASS, 386
PASS, 340
PASS, 358
RLR, LOWER,
PAR,C.C.,RLR,
PASS, 323
RLR, LOWER,
PASS, 347
RLR, LOWER,
RLR,C.C.,
PASS, 372
RLR, LOWER,
RLR, LOWER,
RLR, LOWER,
PAR,C.C.,RLR,
PASS, 344
PASS, 345
RLR,

c.C.,

PASS, 322
LOWER,
RLR, LOWER,
RLR, LOWER,
RLR, LOWER,
PASS, 350
RLR, LOWER,
RLR, LOWER,
RLR,

RLR, LOWER,
RLR, LOWER,
PASS, 262




207
208

209
210
211

665131
665132
665133
665134
665135

7131-14-235
7131-14-233
7131-14-222
7131-14-231
7131-14-236

MANPREET KAUR PARKASH SINGH KARMIJEET KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR GURDEEP SINGH KULWANT KAUR
NUPUR MOHANIJEET GEETA

ANMOL GARG YADVINDER KUMAR NEETA RANI
GURPREET KAUR BUDH SINGH GURMAIL KAUR

RLR, LOWER,
PASS, 371
LOWER,
PASS, 374
PASS, 329
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